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Monroeville Police Department

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call

911 Hang-Up Call
Abandoned Vehicle

Agency Assistance
Commercial Burglary Alarm
Hold Up Alarm

Medical Alarm

Commercial Panic Alarm
Residential Panic Alarm
Residential Burglary Alarm
Animal Attack

Animal Problem

Assault

Bomb Threat or Attack
Breathing Problems
Burglary In Progress
Burglary Report

Cardiac Arrest

Possible Heart Attack

Child Custody Issue
Childline Report

Citizen Assist

Civil Matter

Carbon Monoxide Alarm
Convulsions or Seizures
Obvious DOA

Diabetic Problem

Dirtbike or ATV Complaint
Disabled Vehicle

Disorderly Conduct

Public Disturbance
Domestic Disturbance
Violent Domestic
Controlled Substance Problem
Suspected DUI Driver
Pitcairn PD EMS Assistance
Escort Detail

Extra Police Patrols

Fall

Physical Fight

Resident Needs Fingerprinted
Commercial Fire Alarm
Commercial Structure Fire
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire
Residential Structure Fire

Total Calls Received
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1.34
0.48
1.76
2.55
0.14
0.76
0.48
0.24
0.90
0.10
2.55
0.14
0.03
0.17
0.17
0.21
0.10
0.03
0.17
0.10
3.30
0.45
0.03
0.10
0.07
0.03
0.31
1.31
0.31
2.48
1.10
0.93
0.24
0.14
1.00
0.21
31.74
0.07
0.41
0.31
0.17
0.03
0.07
0.03
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Nature of Call Total Calls Received % of Total
Vehicle Fire 1 0.03
Fireworks Complaint 16 0.55
Follow-Up Investigation 49 1.69
Found Property 1 0.03
Fraud Report 28 0.96
Gunshots Heard 9 0.31
Harassment by Communications 12 0.41
Harassment of Individual 9 0.31
Hemorrhage 1 0.03
Indecent Exposure 2 0.07
Information Entry 2 0.07
Intoxicated Person 7 0.24
Juvenile Problem 19 0.65
Lift Assist 1 0.03
Lockout 10 0.34
Loitering 5 0.17
Lost Property Report 5 0.17
Pets Found or Reported Lost 1 0.03
Loud Music Complaint 11 0.38
Megan's Law Flier Received 5 0.17
Missing Person-Adult 4 0.14
Missing Person-Juvenile 4 0.14
Accident with Entrapment 2 0.07
Hit & Run Accident 25 0.86
Accident with Injuries 4 0.14
Accident with No Injuries 45 1.55
Accident vs Pedestrian 1 0.03
Accident into a Structure 1 0.03
Accident with Unknown Injuries 8 0.28
Natural Gas Inside Commercial 1 0.03
Ordinance Violation 5 0.17
Overdose 12 0.41
Parking Problem 39 1.34
Person Down-Unknown Status 3 0.10
PFA Report 22 0.76
PFA Violation 3 0.10
Phone Message for Officer 29 1.00
PICS Violation Report 4 0.14
Poisoning 1 0.03
Police Special Detail 6 0.21
Prisoner Watch for MPD 29 1.00
Prisoner Watch for Pitcairn 2 0.07
Project Lifesaver 1 0.03
Property Damage, Not Vandalism 10 0.34
Return of Person's Property 5 0.17
Non Violent Psychiatric 15 0.52
Violent Psychiatric 4 0.14
Pursuit-Foot/Vehicle 4 0.14
Rape 1 0.03
Recovered Property 8 0.28
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Nature of Call

Recovered Stolen Vehicle
Returned Missing Person
Traffic Altercation/Road Rage
Robbery Report

Runaway Juvenile

Illness, Sickness, etc
Solicitors

Stabbing

Suicide or Attempted
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Item

Suspicious Person

Suspicious Vehicle

Theft

Theft from a Vehicle

Theft of a License Plate
Retail Theft

Retail Theft In Progress
Theft of a Motor Vehicle
Threatening

Traffic Control Detail

Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop
Transformer/Power Line Arcing
Traumatic Injury

Tree Down Across Roadway
Trespassing

Unauthorized Use of Vehicle
Unconscious Person
Unsecure Premises

Vacation Check on Residence
Vandalism/Criminal Mischief
Wanted Person

Attempt to Serve Warrant
Water Condition In or Outside
Weapon Offense Report
Weapons Offense Priority
Check Welfare On Person
Wires Down

Total Calls Received
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0.03
0.03
0.24
0.03
0.17
0.31
0.62
0.03
0.10
1.38
0.21
1.24
1.27
1.14
0.17
0.03
0.83
0.24
0.17
0.34
0.31
1.89
5.58
0.03
0.03
1.00
0.72
0.14
0.10
0.14
1.31
0.31
0.38
0.31
0.17
0.10
0.17
3.96
0.52

Total reported: 2905

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 07/01/22" and "23:59:59 07/31/22°, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching “*1*",
All priorities, All agencies
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