



Monroeville Police Department

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
911 Hang-Up Call	39	1.34
Abandoned Vehicle	14	0.48
Agency Assistance	51	1.76
Commercial Burglary Alarm	74	2.55
Hold Up Alarm	4	0.14
Medical Alarm	22	0.76
Commercial Panic Alarm	14	0.48
Residential Panic Alarm	7	0.24
Residential Burglary Alarm	26	0.90
Animal Attack	3	0.10
Animal Problem	74	2.55
Assault	4	0.14
Bomb Threat or Attack	1	0.03
Breathing Problems	5	0.17
Burglary In Progress	5	0.17
Burglary Report	6	0.21
Cardiac Arrest	3	0.10
Possible Heart Attack	1	0.03
Child Custody Issue	5	0.17
Childline Report	3	0.10
Citizen Assist	96	3.30
Civil Matter	13	0.45
Carbon Monoxide Alarm	1	0.03
Convulsions or Seizures	3	0.10
Obvious DOA	2	0.07
Diabetic Problem	1	0.03
Dirtbike or ATV Complaint	9	0.31
Disabled Vehicle	38	1.31
Disorderly Conduct	9	0.31
Public Disturbance	72	2.48
Domestic Disturbance	32	1.10
Violent Domestic	27	0.93
Controlled Substance Problem	7	0.24
Suspected DUI Driver	4	0.14
Pitcairn PD EMS Assistance	29	1.00
Escort Detail	6	0.21
Extra Police Patrols	922	31.74
Fall	2	0.07
Physical Fight	12	0.41
Resident Needs Fingerprinted	9	0.31
Commercial Fire Alarm	5	0.17
Commercial Structure Fire	1	0.03
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire	2	0.07
Residential Structure Fire	1	0.03

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
Vehicle Fire	1	0.03
Fireworks Complaint	16	0.55
Follow-Up Investigation	49	1.69
Found Property	1	0.03
Fraud Report	28	0.96
Gunshots Heard	9	0.31
Harassment by Communications	12	0.41
Harassment of Individual	9	0.31
Hemorrhage	1	0.03
Indecent Exposure	2	0.07
Information Entry	2	0.07
Intoxicated Person	7	0.24
Juvenile Problem	19	0.65
Lift Assist	1	0.03
Lockout	10	0.34
Loitering	5	0.17
Lost Property Report	5	0.17
Pets Found or Reported Lost	1	0.03
Loud Music Complaint	11	0.38
Megan's Law Flier Received	5	0.17
Missing Person-Adult	4	0.14
Missing Person-Juvenile	4	0.14
Accident with Entrapment	2	0.07
Hit & Run Accident	25	0.86
Accident with Injuries	4	0.14
Accident with No Injuries	45	1.55
Accident vs Pedestrian	1	0.03
Accident into a Structure	1	0.03
Accident with Unknown Injuries	8	0.28
Natural Gas Inside Commercial	1	0.03
Ordinance Violation	5	0.17
Overdose	12	0.41
Parking Problem	39	1.34
Person Down-Unknown Status	3	0.10
PFA Report	22	0.76
PFA Violation	3	0.10
Phone Message for Officer	29	1.00
PICS Violation Report	4	0.14
Poisoning	1	0.03
Police Special Detail	6	0.21
Prisoner Watch for MPD	29	1.00
Prisoner Watch for Pitcairn	2	0.07
Project Lifesaver	1	0.03
Property Damage, Not Vandalism	10	0.34
Return of Person's Property	5	0.17
Non Violent Psychiatric	15	0.52
Violent Psychiatric	4	0.14
Pursuit-Foot/Vehicle	4	0.14
Rape	1	0.03
Recovered Property	8	0.28

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
Recovered Stolen Vehicle	1	0.03
Returned Missing Person	1	0.03
Traffic Altercation/Road Rage	7	0.24
Robbery Report	1	0.03
Runaway Juvenile	5	0.17
Illness, Sickness, etc	9	0.31
Solicitors	18	0.62
Stabbing	1	0.03
Suicide or Attempted	3	0.10
Suspicious Activity	40	1.38
Suspicious Item	6	0.21
Suspicious Person	36	1.24
Suspicious Vehicle	37	1.27
Theft	33	1.14
Theft from a Vehicle	5	0.17
Theft of a License Plate	1	0.03
Retail Theft	24	0.83
Retail Theft In Progress	7	0.24
Theft of a Motor Vehicle	5	0.17
Threatening	10	0.34
Traffic Control Detail	9	0.31
Traffic Hazard	55	1.89
Traffic Stop	162	5.58
Transformer/Power Line Arcing	1	0.03
Traumatic Injury	1	0.03
Tree Down Across Roadway	29	1.00
Trespassing	21	0.72
Unauthorized Use of Vehicle	4	0.14
Unconscious Person	3	0.10
Unsecure Premises	4	0.14
Vacation Check on Residence	38	1.31
Vandalism/Criminal Mischief	9	0.31
Wanted Person	11	0.38
Attempt to Serve Warrant	9	0.31
Water Condition In or Outside	5	0.17
Weapon Offense Report	3	0.10
Weapons Offense Priority	5	0.17
Check Welfare On Person	115	3.96
Wires Down	15	0.52

Total reported: 2905

Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 07/01/22` and `23:59:59 07/31/22`, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching `*1*`, All priorities, All agencies
